Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Hamilton - (853474) - Maidstone SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:41.50
4:41.51
4:43.31
4:44.59
4:45.34
4:45.72
4:49.57
4:49.79
4:51.60
4:54.28
5:04.04
5:05.48
5:06.20
5:07.32

5:25.80
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Date

16/10/16
06/11/16
15/10/16
23/10/15
03/01/16
31/10/15
28/02/15
19/04/15
10/01/15
28/11/14
23/02/14
27/04/13
23/02/13
24/11113

09/12/12

Date

06/11/16
16/10/16
15/10/16
03/01/16
31/10/15
23/10/15
19/04/15
28/02/15

Meet

RTW Monson Club Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker
Sevenoaks Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala

Kent County Championships

Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013

Sevenoaks Club Championships

Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
RTW Monson Club Championships

Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet

Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships
Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships

Venue

Tonbridge
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Tonbridge
Kent
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Margate
Canterbury
Sevenoaks
Gillingham
Canterbury
Gillingham
Sevenoaks

Sevenoaks

Venue

Portsmouth
Tonbridge
Aldershot
Kent
Bexleyheath
Tonbridge
Margate

Gillingham
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Club Swam Under
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4:51.60 499 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury Sevenoaks 3
4:54.28 485 H 28/11/14 Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4
5:04.04 440 H 23/02/14 BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2
5:07.32 426 H 24/1113 Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013 Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4
5:05.48 434 F 27/04/13  Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Sevenoaks 3
5:06.20 431 H 23/02/13  Kent County Championships Gillingham Sevenoaks 2
5:25.80 357 H 09/12/12  Sevenoaks Club Championships Sevenoaks Sevenoaks 4
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