Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Hamilton - (853474) - Maidstone SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.50	554	F	16/10/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tonbridge	RTW Monson	4
4:41.51	554	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
4:43.31	544	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	RTW Monson	2
4:44.59	536	F	23/10/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tonbridge	RTW Monson	4
4:45.34	532	Н	03/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	RTW Monson	3
4:45.72	530	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
4:49.57	509	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
4:49.79	508	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Sevenoaks	3
4:51.60	499	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
4:54.28	485	Н	28/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
5:04.04	440	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
5:05.48	434	F	27/04/13	Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
5:06.20	431	Н	23/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
5:07.32	426	Н	24/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
5:25.80	357	Н	09/12/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:41.51	554	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	RTW Monson	2
4:41.50	554	F	16/10/16	RTW Monson Club Championships	Tonbridge	RTW Monson	4
4:43.31	544	Н	15/10/16	Rushmoor Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016	Aldershot	RTW Monson	2
4:45.34	532	Н	03/01/16	Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016	Kent	RTW Monson	3
4:45.72	530	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	RTW Monson	3
4:44.59	536	F	23/10/15	Royal Tunbridge Wells Monson SC Club Championships	Tonbridge	RTW Monson	4
4:49.79	508	Н	19/04/15	Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Meet	Margate	Sevenoaks	3
4:49.57 Copyright 2024	509	Н	28/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:51.60	499	Н	10/01/15	Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
4:54.28	485	Н	28/11/14	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
5:04.04	440	Н	23/02/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
5:07.32	426	Н	24/11/13	Sevenoaks SC Club Championships 2013	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4
5:05.48	434	F	27/04/13	Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala	Canterbury	Sevenoaks	3
5:06.20	431	Н	23/02/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Sevenoaks	2
5:25.80	357	Н	09/12/12	Sevenoaks Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Sevenoaks	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS